Top Product Features
• Aesthetically pleasing vandal resistant surface- or pendant-mount. Matte white paint standard
• Individual or continuous runs for design flexibility;  ceiling or wall
• Heavy duty extruded aluminum side rails for added protection and robustness
• Opal or clear linear ribbed polycarbonate lens obscures lamp image, prisms inward
• Flat or sculpted die-cast aluminum end caps for decorative appeal
• Options to meet Buy American Act requirements
Product Certification

Middle: (1) HVL8-MR-8-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-O-EDC1
End: (1) HVL8-ER-8-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-O-EDC1-S
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: INDIVIDUAL: HVL8-4-LD4-2HI-40-UNV-O-EDD1-D
 CONTINUOUS: HVL12-BR-8-LD4-2LO-40-UNV-O-EDC1-D
Domestic Preferences Product Family Row/Node
Configuration
Length LED Type No. of LEDs Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
Voltage
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Row/Node
Configuration Length LED Type No. of LEDs Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
HVL8=8" Width
Harmony VR Linear
HVL12=12" Width
Harmony VR Linear
Individual
Leave blank
Continuous Run
BR=Beginning of run
MR=Middle of run (2)
ER=End of run
1=1' Length (single circuit only)
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length
LD4=LED
Version 4.0
1=(1) LED Module in
Cross-section
2=(2) LED Modules
in Cross-section
3=(3) LED Modules
in Cross-section
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
30=3000 Kelvin
35=3500 Kelvin
40=4000 Kelvin
50=5000 Kelvin
UNV=120V-277V
347=347V
(Emergencies, OS1 or
OS2 options are not
available with 347V)
Notes Notes